
“SAY NO TO CORRUPTION” 
 GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 

    MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS 

 NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY 
(FINANCE WING-REVENUE SECTION) 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 
PROCUREMENT OF PROVISION OF OPERATION AND MANAGEMENT (O&M) OF 

02 PACKAGES OF POLICE FINE COLLECTION UNITS 

ON NATIONAL HIGHWAY TILLS THE PERIOD ENDING 30.06.2025 
1. National Highway Authority (NHA) invites Bids from the prospective bidders 

registered with income tax and Sales tax department and who are on Active 

Taxpayer List of the Federal Board of Revenue and registered with Pakistan 

Engineering Council having valid certificate of Category O-4 or above for the 

Provision of Operation and Management (O&M) of Following 2 packages of 
Police Fine Collection Units on National Highway for the period ending            

June 30, 2025: 
 

Sr 

#  
PACKAGE NO. LOCATION Length 

No. of 
Beats 

No. of 
Vehicles 

PROVINCE 

1 

PFC (NH-5)-05- 

2023-25 

Beat# :12 13 &14 

New Ravi Bridge-Shahpur I/C 

KM-1245.5 to KM-1211.5 (N-5) 
   34 

 

 

03 

 

 

12 

 

PUNJAB 
NORTH 

Lahore-Okara 

KM-1211.5 to KM-1169.5 (N-5) 
   42 

KM-1169.5 to KM-1130.5 (N-5)    39 

2 

PFC (NH-5)-12 B-

2023-25 

Beat# : 29 & 30 

Halani- Qazi Ahmed 

KM-382 to KM-328 (N-5) 
   54  

02 

 

08 

SINDH 

NORTH 
KM-328 to KM-270 (N-5)    58 

 

2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, method of 

procurement (Single Stage - Two Envelopes Procedure), Submission of Bids, Bid 

Security, Bid Validity, Opening of Bid, Evaluation Criteria etc. can be downloaded 

free of cost from the NHA website mentioned below from November 17, 2023. All 
Prospective Bidders are also advised to follow the NHA website (www.nha.gov.pk) 

for updates of schedule and addendum(s), if any. 
 

3. The Bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the Bidding documents, 

must reach at the address mentioned below, on or before December 05, 2023 till 

1100 Hours. Technical Bids will be opened on the same day at 1130 Hours.  
 

4. This Advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk. 
 

 

 

 
GENERAL MANAGER (REVENUE) 

National Highway Authority 
28-Mauve Area, Sector G-9/1, Islamabad 

Phone: 051-9262153, 051-9260190 & 051-9032843 

                Website: www.ebidding.nha.gov.pk 

http://www.nha.gov.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/

